
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1 Woodridge Construction LLC x Darin Niskanen 425-870-5365 darin@woodridgeconstruction.net

2
Montes Construction x Eddie Montes 425-399-3234 montesconstruction2006@gmail.com

3
Local 54 David Gonzales 206-724-881 unionrep@rooferslocal54.net

5
Masterwork Roofing Inc x Mackenzie Henderson 360-788-3168 masterworkroofing@msn.com

6
SOVA Construction LLC x Nelson Rodriguez 253-355-1653 acasciato@sovaconstructionllc.com

7
Beacon Building Products x Hunter Nasinec 206-247-8355 hunter.nasinec@becn.com

8
RoofPros x Edwin Zetino 206-651-1015 Edwin@roofprosnw.com

9
J.R Swigart Roofing x Micah Canton 509-574-4851 genya@jrswigart.com

10
Olympic Roofing x Chris Cameron 253-486-0383 chris@olympicroofingllc.com
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11
American Guaranteed Roofing x Matt Speights 206-432-5041 americanguaranteedroofing@comcast.net

12
Nationwide Gutter Seattle x Chuck Delacerda 206-229-3929 cdelacerda@nwgseattle.com

13
Queen City Sheet Metal & Roofing x Mark Sims 206-799-1797 marksimsmetal@gmail.com

14
Coastline Roofing & Construction, Inc. x Ricky 360-942-8513 Shane@coastlineinc.org

15
Allied Roofing Installtion x Eliseo Carrillo 253-261-2747 Allied405@gmail.com

16
Wrecking Ball Demolition & Abatement x Kevin Campbell 253-625-3159 kevinc@wreckingballdemo.com

17
SQI inc Commercial Roofing x Anthonie Keating 425-540-6268 akeating@sqiinc.com
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